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China (Shanghai)International Organic Green Food & Ingredients Exhibition

Date:August 15th-17th,2018

Place:Shanghai New International Expo Center


Ⅰ: Booth Price List

	Booth 

Info
	Booth Type
	Building Style
	Booth Fee


	Booth Furniture

	
	
	
	Beijing&Shanghai
	Hunan
	

	
	Standard Luxury Booth

(3x3=9sqm)
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	＄3500
	＄2500
	1 lintel board, 1 reception desk, 

5 chairs ,1 glass round table,

1 5A power socket,

2 spotlights , Carpet; Printing promotional pictures (obtain size from the organizing committee) 

Booth size:3m×3m×2.5m(H)

	
	Standard Luxury Corner Booth

(3x3=9sqm)
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M Poster board

5\ & Poster board % Back board:
3000x2500 (13) #&3k Lintel plate

LA adi

ST. BOUNO

4% Back board:

#5+% Back board:
2500x2500 (11R)

2500x2500 (13R)

3000 BA(UNIT) : mm

Notes:
Al pictures will be required to design as 100 dip in JPG format. No.5 & No.6 pictures will be made

&iE:
FrEXHERRT KD, JPGHEIN (100 dip) 1&Z,
wme5, AN BEITEIE (EREHE) | EELROrAASEESG—LHEIE! and printed by exhibitors, and others will be printed by organizing committee!




	＄3800
	＄2800
	2 lintel boards, 1 reception desk, 

5 chairs ,1 glass round table ,

1 5A power socket,.2

spotlights ,Carpet ; Printing promotional pictures (obtain size from the organizing committee)

Booth size:3m×3m×3.5m(H)

	
	Standard Luxury Pavilion Booth

(3x3=9sqm)
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	＄4000
	＄3000/㎡
	4 lintel boards, 1 reception desk, 5 chairs ,1 glass round table ,1 5A power socket,.2 spotlights ,Carpet ; Printing promotional pictures (obtain size from the organizing committee)

Booth size:3m×3m×3.5m(H)

	
	Raw Space
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18㎡at least
	＄350／㎡
	＄260/㎡
	Only provide exhibition space, without any configuration, self-build.


II: Advertisement Price

Catalog page

	Catalog over
	Catalog 

Back Cover
	Color Page

Spread
	Catalog Cover

(the second, third page)
	Black and White Pages of Catalog

	 $3200
	USD2400
	USD2000
	USD1600
	USD350


Printing material

	Entrance Ticket
	Invitation Letter
	Handbag
	Tour guide
	Visit Ticket（Exclusive）
	Hang rope

	USD800/10,000pcs
	USD800/1000pcs
	USD1100/1000pcs
	USD3200/10000pcs
	USD4800/30,000pcs
	USD2400/10,000pcs


Exhibition site

	Balloon Scroll  (Diameter=3m)

H:10m x W:0.9m
	Arch (18m span)

Banner specification: 10m*0.8m
	Outdoor advertising

W:8mx H4m
	Mobile billboard

4m x 5m x 2 sides
	The road flag

H:1.5mx0.5m

	USD1300/pc
	USD2000/pc
	USD2900/pc
	USD2000/pc
	USD150/side


III. Forum Price(Exhibitors visit for free)
	Contain 70 people
	USD 800/h
	Notes: (Contains the following services)

1.Provide technical facilities ( platform, chairs ) and a bucket of water

2.Power socket, projector, stereo,microphone etc

3.Broadcasting service

	Contain 80 people
	USD 1000/h
	

	Contain 160 people
	USD 1300/h
	


Organizing Committee:Beijing Shibowei International Exposition Co., Ltd

Address: No.69, Chao yang District, Chao yang Road, Beijing, China   

Post Code: 100123

Contact: Ms.Wendy Wei
Tel：86-10-85785007-8018
Mob: 86-10-15810310934

Fax：86-10-85841055 
Skype:shibowei1

Email:wendy@sbwexpo.cn
